
BRAXTON
Refreshing the timeless design and style of Arizona & Nevada, the Braxton blends in with 
a broad range of décor. It is supported by a durable timber frame, steel seat springs and 
highly resilient fabrics.
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BRAXTON SUITE
COLOURS AVAILABLE

STOCKED IN

GELA FABRIC LOWER, ZEUS FABRIC UPPER
(GRAPHITE / GREY)

SALES COLLATERAL AVAILABLE

• POS PAGE

• A1 HANGING BANNER

• SPECIFICATION / TRAINING SHEET

MEASUREMENTS

3 SEATER + CHAISE OTTOMAN

3020

2290
990

940

900

1200

KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS

FRAME FSC certifi ed Pine and Plywood frame A sturdy frame constructed with sustainably sourced timber provides a solid and 
long-lasting base to the suite

FOUNDATION Heavy gauge steel Zig Zag springs The foundation delivers long-lasting support & the fi rst layer of comfort

FOAM Premium high-density D35 Polyurethane 
foam Layered foam delivers seating that lasts without compromising on comfort

UPHOLSTERY Stocked in Gela fabric & Zeus fabric 
combination Available in a Gela fabric graphite outer and Zeus fabric grey inner combination

Available with left or right hand chaise


